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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Trevino's 4M 184.400 44.100 46.150 46.875 47.275
11 2 1

187 Madisyn Winston 9.000 8.825 9.300
188 Taylor DeSouze 8.900 9.500
182 Anna Olmedo 8.800 9.550 9.6259.500
186 Katje Tompkins 8.750 8.850
184 Arianna Anderson 8.650 9.650 9.4759.550
185 Hannah de Leon 9.275 9.3259.400
183 Sadirah Grimes 9.125
189 Kayla Hanyard 9.350

2 Achievers 4M 177.800 43.100 45.000 44.625 45.075
22 3 3

284 Isabelle Escobedo 8.900 8.900 8.8259.200
286 Nadia Rodriguez 8.800 9.150 9.3008.675
281 Shelbie Donaldson 8.750 8.800 9.2509.475
289 Isabella McCarty 8.350 9.050 8.9258.550
288 Addyson Gochneaur 8.300 9.100 8.7758.725

3 Southlake Gym 4M 177.400 40.950 46.275 46.675 43.500
44 1 2

227 Rylie Hart 8.650 9.525 8.5259.400
493 Avery Anderson 8.400 9.750 9.4009.575
225 Lillian Florey 8.050 8.950 8.1509.100
226 Avery Lynn Taylor 7.950 8.8259.350
230 Simone Armstrachan 7.900 9.050
232 Autumn Taylor 9.000 8.6009.250

4 Sokol Ft Worth 4M 173.950 41.900 42.900 44.250 44.900
33 4 4

486 Selah Binger 8.700 9.600 9.1509.100
488 Aubrie Dryg 8.700 9.125
489 Katelyn Kirklin 8.650 8.400 9.3759.300
487 Samantha Clifford 8.150 8.650 9.050
491 Khloe Warner 7.700 8.050 8.4008.250
490 Giavanni Velez 8.200 8.8508.550
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